RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO: BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORPORATION Post Office Box 45298 Jacksonville, Florida 32232-5298 96-

N 96-01-18A11:54 RCVD VOLM96 Page 1494

BBM #: 2345525 NAME: GARDNER, ALBERT N.

7020

12090

FULL RECONVEYANCE

DEED OF TRUST REFERENCE:

Dated: August 12, 1970 Recorded: August 20, 1970 Instrument No.: NA Book No.: M70, Page No.: 7329 Trustor: ALBERT N. GARDNER AND JOLYNDA ASHE GARDNER, HUSBAND AND WIFE Trustee: HARRY M. HANNA Beneficiary: EQUITABLE SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION State: OR/County:KLAMATH Amount: \$14,350.00

KELLY D. SUTHERLAND of SHAPIRO & KREISMAN, as substituted trustee under the hereinabove described deed of trust, having received from the holder of the obligations a written request to reconvey, hereby reconveys, without warranty, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, the estate now held by said trustee thereunder.

Dated: September 11, 1995

KELLY D. SUTHERLAND OF SHAPIRO & KREISMAN as TRUSTEE for BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORPORATION By: Kelly D. Sutherland, Attorney at Law

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH, ss.

On this day, September 11, 1995, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Kelly D. Sutherland, know to me to be an Attorney at Law, the person who executed the within instrument as Substitute Trustee.

Witness my hand and seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written.

OFFICIAL SEAL RICHARD H. SMITH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO.026475 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 08, 1997	Notary Public
--	---------------

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.					
Filed for record at request of	BancBoston Mortgage Corporation the	and and and			
of October	A.D., 19 95 at 2:58 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vo	S (NOS -) =			
a service a	f on Page on Page	8			
	Bernetha G. Letsch, Cou	ut Clerk			
FEE \$10.00	INDEXED By Connelle Mul				
		ANTE OF CREGUERE			
	Y-L-Lfl-	Contraction of the local division of the loc			

00

10.08 ⁵⁵		6738 85:SO	10-0 2-95 P	1997) 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997		000 1 49 5	ien Ke
NEVE -	and Alexand	11:54 RCVO					
TATE OF OF	REGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH : ss.				1 1.1* 1	
iled for record	d at request of	<u>BancBancB</u>			_ the18	th	day
	of	at <u>11:54</u> Mortgages	_ o'clockA	M., and duly rec ge <u>1494</u>	orded in Vol.	<u>M96</u>	,
EE \$10.0	0		Bergh	Bernethand	etsch, County	Clerk	
					0		_
					1		
	1993 (F. 1997), 1992). T	ara undaru	a 法财税款 是不同个人的?	enta de la com			
		\$150 L	YRÇANKA HERRE		an le se	· · · ·	
naval In de Tu	n organite e suiteite datae Robert e generation Robert e constantia	والمرجع فبالمتراجد وتناقط فطحتن	and the second	•. •. · · ·			
	en and the state of the second s	n o des perso s Dichectores de la compositiones d	AT LER MELER		-		
	486. I 34 C	annie (Greferla) -	Kenera A				
500 1940 - 1940 1940 - 1940	bulan di ang <mark>adad ba</mark> Yomi mang adalah kabusi T	्या अभिष्ठे हर्द्धालय । फार्य्यस्य कार्त्त्य विवेधः ।	lla geschiel (* 1999) 1989 - Die Marken 1989 - Die Marken	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			
		and in the second s	and the second of the second s	40 - A	e an		
	en e		A Distant			:	

•• ¹